Nom-prénom

JAHODA Patrik
HORDIES Maxime
PIAZZA Giannino
FRUH Benjamin

VIEHL Tom
VILLA Alessandro

MARCHAL Christophe
FANKHAUSER Tobias
CECILLON Rodolph
HINDRICQ Christophe
RIZZATO Omar
PASCAL Patrick
DENIAU Adrien
MARCHESE Samuel
SCHLEICHL Manuel
FRANCOIS Luc

BORIC Drazen

NARCE Ludovic
MOSNICKA Tomas
CONFORTI TOTISCO Claudio
LERAY Gregory

ANTAL Vaclav
DORINGER Jiirgen

BITO Sidney

TESSON Vincent

FREI Heinz

MEKENKAMP Mark
BERSET Jean- Marc
MAALOUF Edward
VILLIGER Cornel
SUTTER Markus

DI BARI Saverio
FRATINI Luciano

VAN DER HEIJDEN Hans
BOBST Hansruedi
FREITAG Ulli
FANKHAUSER Nick
SZESNY Richard

QUAILE Johan
FRANCOIS Frangois Alexandre
NEUSKE Markolf

ASF MULHOUSE
Pl Dos
MH1 (6)
1 105
2 104
3 106
4 103
Abandons
DNF 108
DNF 109
MH2 (10)
1 97
2 93
3 91
4 95
5 100
6 929
7 92
8 98
9 88
10 924
MH3 (39)
1 48
2 54
3 66
4 60
5 62
6 67
7 49
8 59
9 64
10 69
11 58
12 56
13 61
14 57
15 71
16 55
17 70
18 72
19 75
20 51
21 76
22 78
23 65
24 68
25 73
\,

" HANDBIKE ROSENAU

Club

NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
ROLLINGS LIONS

ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA

VC PFAFFNAU / RC ZURICH

HANBIKE SPORT TEAM KIEL
PD3R ITALIA

ETOILE HANDISPORT ST NABORD
RC ZENTRALSCHWEIZ

CSBJ HANDISPORT

ROLLING LIONS

ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA

ASF MULHOUSE

ASF MULHOUSE

ASD AMNIL SPORT ITALIA

RSLC HOLZKIRCHEN

ROLLING LIONS

TEAN SUNRISE

CSBJ HANDISPORT

TM PARACYCLING TEAM

TEAM BEE AND BIKE BREGNANO
ROAD RUNNER HS

CERNI KONE

ADVIVA HANDBIKE TEAM

ASC OLYMPIA

VELO CLUB PONT-AUDEMER
PARA RACING TEAM

owcC

SPV

RWC AHOY / ACHILLES INTERNATIONAL
PARA RACING TEAM / RCZS
PARA RACING TEAM

TIGULLIO HANDBIKE TEAM
LUXEMBOURG HANDBIKE TEAM
ESPORTS ADAPTAT LA VALL

RC SOLOTHURN

TEAM MEDICA

PARA RACING TEAM

ASHPA STRASBOURG

ASF MULHOUSE

TEAM HANDBIKE COMTOIS
TEAM PRO ACTIV / VFR + RSG LUDWIGSBURG

Nat

CZE
BEL
ITA
SuI

GER
ITA

FRA
SUI
FRA
BEL
ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA
GER
BEL

GER
FRA
CZE
ITA
FRA
CZE
GER
NED
FRA
SUI
NED
SUI
NED
SUI
SUI
ITA
LUX
NED
SUI
GER
SUI
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER

Sx
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TTXXXXXEXEX
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Lap - Tour 1

0:33:36 (1)
0:35:18 (2)
1:05:52 (4)
0:36:08 (3)

0:28:29 (1)
0:28:30 (2)
0:28:30 (2)
0:28:30 (2)

0:30:48 (5)
0:31:41 (6)
0:33:44 (7)
0:34:36 (8)
0:35:17 (9)

0:21:44 (2)
0:21:44 (2)
0:21:44 (2)
0:21:45 (7)
0:21:45 (7)
0:21:44 (2)
0:21:45 (7)
0:21:45 (7)
0:21:44 (2)
0:21:46 (14)
0:21:43 (1)
0:21:45 (7)
0:21:45 (7)
0:21:45 (7)
0:23:09 (21)
0:21:46 (14)
0:23:08 (19)
0:21:47 (16)
0:22:46 (18)
0:23:08 (19)
0:23:09 (21)
0:24:14 (23)
0:24:14 (23)
0:24:15 (26)
0:24:15 (26)

Lap - Tour 2

0:35:55 (2,-1)
0:35:47 (1,+1)

0:30:14 (2,-1)
0:30:14 (2)
0:30:14 (2)
0:30:13 (1,+1)

0:33:29 (5)
0:38:16 (9,-3)
0:37:21 (7)
0:37:16 (6,+2)
0:38:01 (8,+1)

0:22:16 (1,+1)
0:22:17 (3,-1)
0:22:17 (3,-1)
0:22:17 (3,+4)
0:22:17 (3,+4)
0:22:18 (13,-11)
0:22:17 (3,+4)
0:22:16 (1,+6)
0:22:17 (3,-1)
0:22:17 (3,+11)
0:22:19 (14,-13)
0:22:17 (3,+4)
0:22:17 (3,+4)
0:22:17 (3,+4)
0:24:48 (20,+1)
0:25:35 (27,-13)
0:24:48 (20,-1)
0:25:02 (25,-9)
0:25:10 (26,-8)
0:24:48 (20,-1)
0:24:48 (20,+1)
0:24:47 (17,+6)
0:24:48 (20,+3)
0:24:46 (16,+10)
0:24:47 (17,+9)

Eelelg<~0NO

KEEP THE TIME || CAPTUREZ LE TEMPS

Lap - Tour 3

0:28:53 (1,+1)
0:28:55 (2)

0:29:07 (3,+1)
0:29:09 (4,-3)

0:34:44 (5)

0:22:28 (6,-5)
0:22:28 (6,-5)
0:22:28 (6,-5)
0:22:26 (1,+9)
0:22:27 (2,+3)
0:22:27 (2,+8)
0:22:28 (6,-1)
0:22:28 (6,-1)
0:22:29 (11,-10)
0:22:27 (2,+8)
0:22:27 (2,+8)
0:22:29 (11,-6)
0:22:29 (11,-1)
0:22:30 (14,-9)
0:25:16 (16,+3)
0:25:52 (26,-10)
0:25:17 (17)
0:26:24 (27,-12)
0:25:18 (18,-1)
0:25:18 (18,+1)
0:25:18 (18,+1)
0:25:30 (21,+1)
0:25:30 (21,+4)
0:25:34 (23,-1)
0:25:49 (24,+1)

MARATHON

1:25:39 (1)
1:25:39 (1)
1:25:57 (3)
1:25:58 (4)

1:36:34 (5)

1:05:03 (2)
1:05:03 (2)
1:05:03 (2)
1:05:04 (12)
1:05:03 (2)
1:05:03 (2)
1:05:03 (2)
1:05:02 (1)
1:05:04 (12)

1:05:03 (2)
1:05:03 (2)
1:05:03 (2)
1:05:03 (2)
1:11:33 (14)
1:11:33 (14)
1:11:33 (14)
1:11:33 (14)
1:11:34 (20)
1:11:33 (14)
1:11:33 (14)
1:12:51 (21)
1:12:52 (23)
1:12:51 (21)
1:13:03 (24)

Temps

A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)

Abandon
Abandon

1:27:38
1:27:40
1:27:52
1:27:52
1:27:53
1:39:02
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)

1:06:29
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:31
1:06:31
1:06:31
1:06:32
1:06:32
1:06:33
1:13:14
1:13:14
1:13:14
1:13:14
1:13:15
1:13:15
1:13:15
1:14:32
1:14:33
1:14:35
1:14:52

Moy

km/h

29,58
29,57
29,50
29,50
29,49
26,17

38,99
38,98
38,98
38,98
38,98
38,98
38,98
38,98
38,97
38,97
38,97
38,96
38,96
38,95
35,39
35,39
35,39
35,39
35,39
35,39
35,39
34,78
34,77
34,75
34,62

Résultats - MH3 -2-1 * 2 pages
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ASF MULHOUSE

Pl Dos
MH3 (suite)
26 81
27 53
28 79
29 89
30 74
31 77
32 80
33 83
34 87
35 90
36 84
37 85
38 50
39 82

Nom-prénom

RINGUET Jean Yves
TARSIM Riadh
FRANCIONE Paolo
TERRAPON Hugues
LOMBARD David
KOHLER Bernd
KUNZ Christoph
DELMOTTE Benoit
LEVIN Bruno
GANTZER Philippe
BLACHE Yannick
VANDERVAEREN Bert
HOFFMANN Lars
ROSSINI Florian

" HANDBIKE ROSENAU

Club

TEAM HANDBIKE COMTOIS
STADE FRANCAIS PARIS

INTEGRABILI HANDBIKE TEAM
MONTELIMAR HANDISPORT

ASF MULHOUSE
RSKV TUBINGEN
PARA RACING TEAM
ROLLING LIONS
ASF MULHOUSE

HANDIVIENNE
IE SPORT

SV ELBLAND
ROLLING LIONS

Nat

FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
GER
SuI
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
GER
BEL

Sx
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Lap - Tour 1

0:24:14 (23)
0:31:04 (38)
0:24:36 (28)
0:26:27 (32)
0:25:05 (29)
0:25:05 (29)
0:26:08 (31)
0:29:23 (34)
0:29:23 (34)
0:29:54 (37)
0:29:23 (34)
0:44:28 (39)
0:21:49 (17)
0:29:22 (33)

Lap - Tour 2

0:24:47 (17,+6)
0:23:39 (15,+23)
0:27:36 (29,-1)
0:27:04 (28,+4)
0:27:49 (30,-1)
0:27:49 (30,-1)
0:29:40 (32,-1)
0:30:42 (33,+1)
0:30:42 (33,+1)
0:32:37 (35,+2)
0:33:08 (36,-2)
0:57:25 (37,+2)

Eelelg<~0NO

KEEP THE TIME || CAPTUREZ LE TEMPS

Lap - Tour 3 MARATHON

0:25:51 (25,-3) 1:13:04 (25)
0:23:50 (15,+16) 1:16:49 (26)
0:28:12 (30,-3) 1:18:08 (27)
0:27:18 (28,+2) 1:18:50 (28)
0:28:04 (29,-1) 1:18:53 (29)
0:28:17 (31,-3) 1:18:56 (30)
0:29:35 (32) 1:23:18 (31)
0:32:03 (33) 1:29:54 (32)
0:32:05 (34) 1:29:55 (33)
0:32:32 (35) 1:32:46 (34)
0:36:14 (36,-1) 1:36:16 (35)

Résultats - MH3 -2-1 * 2 pages

Temps

1:14:53
1:18:33
1:20:25
1:20:50
1:20:59
1:21:12
1:25:24
1:32:09
1:32:12
1:35:04
1:38:46
A 1 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)

Moy

km/h

34,61
33,00
32,23
32,07
32,01
31,92
30,35
28,13
28,11
27,27
26,24
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Pl

MH4 (26)
1

VCONOOTUIPWN

Abandons
DNF

MHS5 (2)
1
2

WH2 (1)
1

WHS3 (2)
1
2

WH4 (8)

NoOous~,WN

\

Dos

28

29
30

47

43
46

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Nom-prénom

PLAT Jetze

VAN DE STEENE Jonas
JORGENSEN Michael
BOSREDON Mathieu
GABRIEL Patrick

GRITSCH Alexander
FROHOFER Felix

ALLEN Mark

FRITSCH Joseph

BOTTI Andrea

CORONT DUCLUZEAU Didier
RECHER Fabian
CHAMMARTIN Nicolas
LIMEUL Didier

HEINE Olaf

WALL Seamus

MARIETTE Arnaud

SARR Macoumba
YANGUEZ SANTALLA Vincente
ALVES NEVES Carlos Filipe
GENTIHOMME Patrick
TOUAT Didier

POLLING Olliver

MEAL Yannick

MOKTAR Faouzi

SNIPPE Seine

VERGNAUD Loic
WIDMER Fredy

AMADEO Roberta

ZEYEN Annika
ABELE Kerstin

REPPE Christiane
STOCKLI Sandra
HUSER Theres
MODENA Romina
DIERKESMANN Julia
LAMBERT Murielle
COLOSIO Grazia

" HANDBIKE ROSENAU

ASF MULHOUSE

Résultats * 2 pages

Club

WOLTURNUS PRO HANDCYCLING TEAM
FENIKS

WOLTURNUS PRO HANDCYCLING TEAM
HPV BRIVE

WOLTURNUS PRO HANDCYCLING TEAM

SPORTUNION TARRENZ / BSV REGION IMST

CYCLING3 / RC ZURICH
H4H

ASF MULHOUSE / TEAM SUNRISE
TIGULLIO HANDBIKE TEAM
CSBJ HANDISPORT

PARA RACING TEAM

PARA RACING TEAM /CFRF
ROAD RUNNER HS

OTTO BOCK TEAM
BARROW WHEELERS

LE LANGOT BIKE

STADE FRANCAIS PARIS
CLUB VILLAVERDE BAJO
INDEPENDANT

TEAM HANDBIKE COMTOIS
VC SIX FOURS

SV MALCHOW

ASF MULHOUSE

CLUB NEUTRE GRAND EST

WSV EMMEN

HANDISPORT ROANNAIS
RC CHUR

TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE

SSF BONN
ADVIVA HANDBIKETEAM/BSA SOFLINGEN

GC NENDORF E.V.

VC ESCHENBACH

RC ZENTRALSCHWEIZ

ASD ALOVE TEAM

ADVIVA HANDBIKETEAM

ASSHAV POITIERS PARACYCLISME
ALOVE TEAM

Nat

NED
BEL

DEN
FRA
GER
AUT
SUI

GBR
FRA
ITA

FRA
SUI

SUI

FRA
GER
IRL

FRA
FRA
ESP

POR
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA

NED

FRA
SUI

ITA

GER
GER

GER
SUI
SUI
ITA
GER
FRA
ITA

Sx

TEEEEERERERERREEIERERREERREEIEEZEEREZREEE

=

<=

-

-
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Lap - Tour 1

0:19:55 (1)
0:19:56 (3)
0:19:55 (1)
0:21:17 (4)
0:21:17 (4)
0:21:17 (4)
0:21:18 (7)
0:22:03 (8)
0:22:14 (10)
0:22:14 (10)
0:22:15 (12)
0:22:03 (8)
0:22:15 (12)
0:23:03 (15)
0:22:24 (14)
0:23:03 (15)
0:24:40 (17)
0:24:40 (17)
0:24:40 (17)
0:25:32 (20)
0:26:44 (21)
0:29:05 (23)
0:29:04 (22)
0:34:36 (24)
0:36:52 (25)

0:39:45 (26)

0:22:57 (1)
0:27:29 (2)

0:32:18 (1)

0:27:29 (1)
0:33:36 (2)

0:24:31 (1)
0:27:30 (2)
0:28:04 (4)
0:28:04 (4)
0:28:03 (3)
0:37:27 (6)
0:39:07 (7)

Lap - Tour 2

0:20:07 (1)
0:20:07 (1,+2)
0:20:07 (1)
0:21:44 (7,-3)
0:21:43 (4)
0:21:43 (4)
0:21:43 (4,+3)
0:23:06 (12,-4)
0:22:55 (9,+1)
0:22:55 (9,+1)
0:22:54 (8,+4)
0:23:07 (13,-5)
0:22:55 (9,+3)
0:23:27 (14,+1)
0:24:36 (16,-2)
0:23:57 (15)
0:25:47 (18,-1)
0:25:47 (18,-1)
0:25:47 (18,-1)
0:25:24 (17,+3)
0:29:00 (21)
0:30:00 (22,+1)
0:30:01 (23,-1)
0:35:59 (24)
0:41:40 (25)

0:22:32 (1)
0:27:46 (2)

| 0:34:49 (1)

0:27:45 (1)
0:35:10 (2)

0:25:25 (1)
0:27:44 (2)
0:28:31 (3,+1)
0:28:31 (3,+1)
0:28:33 (5,-2)
0:40:07 (6)
0:41:35 (7)

SOONKaleple

KEEP THE TIME

Lap - Tour 3

0:20:32 (1)
0:20:33 (2,+1)
0:20:35 (3,-2)
0:22:23 (4)
0:22:24 (5,-1)
0:22:24 (5,-1)
0:22:24 (5,-1)
0:23:27 (8,+1)
0:23:28 (9,-1)
0:23:28 (9)
0:23:29 (11,-2)
0:23:29 (11,+2)
0:23:29 (11,-2)
0:23:56 (14)
0:24:20 (15,+1)
0:24:23 (16,-1)
0:25:52 (18)
0:25:52 (18)
0:25:53 (20,-3)
0:25:26 (17,+3)
0:29:30 (21)
0:30:23 (22)
0:30:59 (23)

0:22:05 (1)
0:27:56 (2)

0:27:45 (1)

0:25:32 (1)
0:27:48 (2)
0:29:19 (3,+1)
0:29:21 (4,-1)
0:30:16 (5)

| CAPTUREZ LE

MARATHON

0:59:14 (2)
0:59:14 (2)
0:59:13 (1)
1:03:51 (4)
1:03:52 (6)
1:03:51 (4)
1:03:52 (6)
1:07:12 (8)
1:07:12 (8)
1:07:12 (8)
1:07:12 (8)
1:07:12 (8)
1:07:12 (8)
1:08:41 (14)
1:09:41 (15)
1:09:44 (16)
1:14:44 (19)
1:14:43 (17)
1:14:43 (17)
1:14:44 (19)
1:23:17 (21)
1:27:28 (22)
1:27:56 (23)

1:06:02 (1)
1:21:14 (2)

1:21:15 (1)

1:13:45 (1)
1:21:15 (2)
1:24:03 (3)
1:24:04 (4)
1:24:48 (5)

TEMPS

Temps

1:00:35
1:00:36
1:00:38
1:05:25
1:05:25
1:05:25
1:05:26
1:08:37
1:08:38
1:08:38
1:08:39
1:08:40
1:08:40
1:10:27
1:11:21
1:11:24
1:16:20
1:16:20
1:16:21
1:16:23
1:25:16
1:29:28
1:30:05
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)

‘ Abandon

1:07:36
1:23:12

‘ A 1 tour(s)

1:23:00
A 1 tour(s)

1:15:29
1:23:03
1:25:55
1:25:57
1:26:54
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)

Moy
km/h

42,78
42,77
42,75
39,62
39,62
39,62
39,61
37,78
37,77
37,77
37,76
37,75
37,75
36,79
36,33
36,30
33,96
33,96
33,95
33,93
30,40
28,97
28,77

38,34
31,15

31,23

34,34
31,21
30,17
30,16
29,83
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" HANDBIKE ROSENAU

ASF MULHOUSE

Résultats * 2 pages

SOONLplegle

KEEP THE TIME

| CAPTUREZ LE TEMPS

PI. Dos Nom-prénom Club Nat Sx Lap-Tourl Lap - Tour 2 Lap - Tour 3 MARATHON Temps Mkmghv
8 44  CLAVEAU Anne ROAD RUNNER HS FRA F |0:39:08 (8) |0:41:47 (8) | | | A 1 tour(s)

MHO (4)
1 31 GLISONI Alberto ALOVE TEAM ITA M [0:24:31 (1) 0:25:25 (1) 0:25:26 (1) 1:13:44 (1) 1:15:23 34,38
2 33 TAUCHER Alexander RC ENJO VORALBERG AUT M |0:28:05 (2) 0:28:31 (2) 0:29:21 (2) 1:24:03 (2) 1:25:58 30,15
3 34  VILLA Andrea PICCOLI DIAVOLI 3RUOTE ITA M |0:31:04 (3) 0:31:42 (3) A 1 tour(s)
4 35 ZIEGLER Bernd TEAM SUNRISE / RADSPORT RHEINNECKAR GER M |0:31:04 (3) 0:31:42 (3) A 1 tour(s)

WHO (1)
1 45 GALLENBACH Nadine ADVIVA HANDBIKE TEAM GER F ‘ 0:31:04 (1) ‘ 0:31:42 (1) ‘ A 1 tour(s)

\, J
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ASF MULHOUSE KEEP THE TIME || CAPTUREZ LE TEMPS

Résultats - ROOKIES * 1 page

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Nat Sx Temps hf,,f,’,y
YOUNG M (11)
1 114 TAUCHER Maximilian RC ENJO VORALBERG AUT M 13:26 26,80
2 120 REMY Hugo ASF MULHOUSE FRA M 13:55 25,87
3 119 MARCHESE Andrea ASD AMNIL SPORT ITALIA ITA M 14:38 24,60
4 121 SZKUDLAPSKI Axel ASF MULHOUSE FRA M 19:12 18,75
5 122 VINCENT Jordan ASF MULHOUSE FRA M 24:33 14,66
6 110 ACKERMANN-BAUDRY Maxime ASF MULHOUSE FRA M 27:16 13,20
7 115 WALLER Roman ASF MULHOUSE FRA M 27:43 12,99
8 113 SCHNOEBELEN Rémi ASF MULHOUSE FRA M 32:10 11,19
9 118 FRITSCH Théo ASF MULHOUSE FRA M 33:28 10,76
10 112 PIERRAT Remi ASF MULHOUSE FRA M 35:59 10,00
11 111 LECHLEITER Jim ASF MULHOUSE FRA M 36:44 9,80
YOUNG W (4)
1 123 FUCHS Cécile ASF MULHOUSE FRA F 19:42 18,27
2 116 HELBLING Mélanie ASF MULHOUSE FRA F 25:32 14,10
3 124 REMY Thea-Luna ASF MULHOUSE FRA F 27:22 13,15
4 117 RICHERDT Isabelle ASF MULHOUSE FRA F 34:26 10,45

\
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